MARYLAND MANUAL.

Chief Stationary Engineer

Shift Engineer

Steam Firemen
Mechanical Handyman

Carpenter

Painter

Chauffeur

Handyman

Farmer

Dairyman

Farm Hands (6)

Gardeners (2)

Dietitian

Head Cook

Cooks (3)

Pantry Helper

Laundry Supervisor.

Laundry Workers (3)

Seamstresses (3)

EASTERN SHORE STATE HOSPITAL
Superintendent

First Assistant Physician
Second Assistant Physician

Principal Account Clerk

Senior Stenographer ..

Junior Stenographer

Chief Stationary Engineer
Occupational Therapist

Housekeeper

Assistant Housekeeper

Social Service Worker (Without Maintenance).....rocce

Telephone Operator

Supervisor of Hospital Attendants (8)
Hospital Charge Attendants (4)

Hospital Attendants (38)

Night Watchman

Laundry Supervisor

Laundress

Storekeeper

Seamstress

Stewardess

Cooks (3)

Waitresses (2)
Shift Engineers (2)

Mechanical Handyman

Steam Firemen

Farm Manager

Farm Hand

Dairyman
Carpenter.

Chauffeur

Dentist (Part Time)

Painter

425

1,800.00
1,140.00
3,180.00
1,080.00
1,500.00
1,200.00
1,020.00

780.00
1,500.00

900.00
3,600.00
1,200.00
1,200.00

840.00
1,980.00

600.00

720.00
1,500.00
1,740.00

$4,500.00
2,400.00
2,000.00
2,300.00
1,200.00
720.00
2,000.00
1,200.00
720.00
480.00
1,600.00
570.00
3,576.00
2,736.00
19,442.00
900.00
720.00
480.00
840.00
480.00
720.00
1,920.20
1,000.00
2,480.00
840.00
1,440.00
1,000.00
600.00
720.00
960.00
600.00
300.00
720.00



