MARYLAND MANUAL.

Chief Stationary Engineer	1,800.00
Shift Engineer	1,140.00
Steam Firemen	3,180.00
Mechanical Handyman	1,080.00
Carpenter	1,500.00
Painter	1,200.00
Chauffeur	1,020.00
Handyman	780.00
Farmer	1,500.00
Dairyman	900.00
Farm Hands (6)	3,600.00
Gardeners (2)	1,200.00
Dietitian	1,200.00
Head Cook	840.00
Cooks (3)	1,980.00
Pantry Helper	600.00
Laundry Supervisor	720.00
Laundry Workers (3)	1,500.00
Seamstresses (3)	1,740.00
20011202000 (0)	_,,.
EASTERN SHORE STATE HOSPITAL	
EASTERN SHORE STATE HOSTITAL	
Superintendent	\$4,500.00
First Assistant Physician	2,400.00
Second Assistant Physician	2,000.00
Principal Account Clerk	2,300.00
Senior Stenographer	1,200.00
Junior Stenographer	720.00
Chief Ctationary Engineer	
Chief Stationary Engineer	2,000.00
Occupational Therapist	1,200.00
Housekeeper	720.00
Assistant Housekeeper	480.00
Social Service Worker (Without Maintenance)	1,600.00
Telephone Operator	570.00
Supervisor of Hospital Attendants (3)	3,576.00
Hospital Charge Attendants (4)	2,736.00
Hospital Attendants (38)	19,442.00
Night Watchman	900.00
Laundry Supervisor	720.00
Laundress	480.00
Ct	
Storekeeper	840.00
Seamstress	480.00
Stewardess	720.00
Cooks (3)	1,920.20
Waitresses (2)	1,000.00
Shift Engineers (2)	2,480.00
Mechanical Handyman	840.00
Steam Firemen	1,440.00
Farm Manager	1,000.00
Farm Hand	600.00
Dairyman	720.00
Carpenter	960.00
Chauffeur	600.00
Dentist (Part Time)	300.00
Painter	720.00